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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF FLORIDA
CASE NO. 1:16-CV-21199-CMA/O’Sullivan

ANDREA ROSSI, et al.,

Plaintiffs,
V. NOTICE OF HEARING
(Special Set — 2 HOURS)
THOMAS DARDEN, et al., (ADD-ON - IF TIME PERMITYS)
Defendants,

/

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the undersigned will call up for a special set, two-hour
hearing before the Honorable Magistrate Judge John O’Sullivan at the C. Clyde Atkins U.S.
Courthouse, 301 North Miami Avenue, 5th Floor, Miami, Florida 33128 on Thursday, April 20,
2017, starting at 3:00 p.m., on:

Plaintiffs’ Reconsideration of this Court’s February 23, 2017 Order
regarding the Zalli documents based on legal standards set forth in In re
Denture Cream Prods. Liab. Litig., 2012 U.S. Dist. LEXIS 151014, 2012 WL
5057844 (S.D. Fla. Oct. 18, 2012), and the Crime-Fraud Exception to the
Attorney-Client Privilege

If you are a person with a disability who needs any accommodation in order to participate in this proceeding, you are entitled, at no cost to you, to
the provision of certain assistance. Please contact the Court Administrator, 400 North Miami Avenue, 5" Floor, Miami, Florida 33128, phone
number: (305) 523-5194, within 5 working days of your receipt of this Notice of Hearing, so, that the appropriate accommodations can be arranged.
Contact may be made by phone, fax, in writing, or in person.

Dated: April 10, 2017. Respectfully submitted,

/s/ Brian W. Chaiken

John W. Annesser, Esg. (FBN 98233)

jannesser@pbyalaw.com

Brian W. Chaiken, Esq. (FBN 118060)

bchaiken@pbyalaw.com

D. Porpoise Evans, Esq. (FBN 576883)

pevans@pbyalaw.com

PERLMAN, BAJANDAS, YEVOLI & ALBRIGHT, P.L.

283 Catalonia Avenue, Suite 200

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Telephone: 305.377.0086

Facsimile: 305.377.0781

Attorneys for Plaintiffs, Andrea Rossi and
Leonardo Corporation

PERLMAN, BAJANDAS, YEVOLI & ALBRIGHT, P.L.
200 South Andrews Avenue, Suite 600, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301 « (954) 566-7117
283 Catalonia Avenue, Suite 200, Coral Gables, Florida 33134 « (305) 377-0086
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by in the manner

specified below on April 10, 2017 on all counsel or parties of record on the attached Service List.

/s/Brian W. Chaken
Brian W. Chaiken
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283 Catalonia Avenue, Suite 200, Coral Gables, Florida 33134 « (305) 377-0086
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SERVICE LIST

Christopher R.J. Pace, Esq. (FBN 721166
cpace@jonesday.com

Christopher M. Lomax, Esq. (FBN 56220)
clomax@jonesday.com

Christina T. Mastrucci, Esq. (FBN 113013)
cmastrucci@jonesday.com

Erika S. Handelson, Esqg. (FBN 91133)
ehandelson@jonesday.com

JONES DAY

600 Brickell Avenue, Suite 3300

Miami, FL 33131

-and -

Bernard P. Bell, Esg. (PHV)

bellb@millerfriel.com

MILLER FRIEL, PLLC

1200 New Hampshire Avenue, N.W.

Suite 800

Washington, DC 20036

Attorneys for Defendants, Darden, Vaughn, Industrial Heat, LLC,

IPH Int’l B.V., and Cherokee Investment Partners, LLC
Service via: CM/ECF

Francisco J. Leon de la Barra, Esq. (FBN 105327)
fleon@acg-law.com

Fernando S. Aran, Esq. (FBN 349712)

faran@acg-law.com

ARAN CORREA & GUARCH, P.A.

255 University Drive

Coral Gables, Florida 33134

Attorneys for Third-Party Defendants, JMP, Johnson, and Bass

Service via: CM/ECF

Rodolfo Nufiez, Esq. (FBN 016950)
rnunez@acg-law.com

RODOLFO NUNEZ, P.A.

255 University Drive

Coral Gables, Florida 33143

Attorney for Third-Party Defendants, Fabiani and USQL

Service via: CM/ECF
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